
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT TARİH MASA NO

A1 AHMET METİN MEHMET ÖZMÜRÜT 09:30 23.02.2018 1

B1 MUSTAFA ÇAKAR ÖZGÜR SARI 09:30 23.02.2018 2

C1 HASAN YAVUZER TOLGA MERCAN 09:30 23.02.2018 3

D1 ORKAN BASMAZ ALİ KIYAK 09:30 23.02.2018 4

E1 MEHMET REŞİT DUYGULU ŞENOL KESKİN 09:30 23.02.2018 5

F1 CEMİL KARAÇAY ÖMER BERDİBEK 09:30 23.02.2018 6

G1 HAKAN YAMAN YUSUF KÜTAHYA 09:30 23.02.2018 7

H1 VEDAT AKYOL ERDEM KURBETLİ 09:30 23.02.2018 8

I1 BUĞRA DENİZ MURAT MURATOĞLU 09:30 23.02.2018 9

J1 CENGİZ ALP ERDURMAZ BALKAN KESKİNPALA 09:30 23.02.2018 10

K1 ERCAN İŞCAN MUHARREM SAYAR 09:30 23.02.2018 11

L1 MUSTAFA TAKEŞ UĞUR MALGAÇ 09:30 23.02.2018 12

M1 HAKAN ARABACI GÜLTEKİN CANÖZKAN 09:30 23.02.2018 13

N1 SEDAT ÇAVUŞ MURAT ÇİMEN 09:30 23.02.2018 14

O1 ENVER MUT YUNUS AKBAŞ 09:30 23.02.2018 15

P1 SALİH KEMAL KALKIN EMRAH TAÇ 09:30 23.02.2018 16

Q1 UFUK HORASAN HÜSEYİN KİRAZ 09:30 23.02.2018 17

R1 FATİH SAYAR İLHAN ASAN (ERZİNCAN) 09:30 23.02.2018 18

S1 MURAT GÖKÇEN RIZA ULUDAĞ 09:30 23.02.2018 19

T1 BARIŞ KOÇ SALİH BURAK PULSEVER 09:30 23.02.2018 20

U1 ADEM ÖZTÜRK BAHA ALPTEKİN 09:30 23.02.2018 21

V1 TAYLAN BAL AYHAN BALKAN 09:30 23.02.2018 22

W1 SELİM ŞAHİN MEHMET AKBAŞ 11:00 23.02.2018 1

X1 MUSA KURT AHMET YÜCEL ÖZCAN (ANKARA) 11:00 23.02.2018 2

Y1 ABDULLAH GENGİL VEDAT KAYI 11:00 23.02.2018 3

Z1 BEREKET AKDEMİR BURAK ATALAY 11:00 23.02.2018 4

A2 TAMER TİRE MUSTAFA TUFAN 11:00 23.02.2018 5

B2 SELÇUK TAR SEDAT UZUN 11:00 23.02.2018 6

C2 SEMİH ÇÖREKÇİOĞLU TARIK ILIK 11:00 23.02.2018 7

D2 İBRAHİM AKSOY GÖKHAN ÖZDEMİR 11:00 23.02.2018 8

E2 MUSTAFA GÖÇER MUHARREM KILINÇKAN 11:00 23.02.2018 9

F2 ERSİN DEMİREL SERMET COŞAR 11:00 23.02.2018 10

G2 HÜSEYİN ÖZEN FATİH DOĞAN (BURSA) 11:00 23.02.2018 11

H2 YILMAZ AYÇİÇEK FUZULİ ÇELİK 11:00 23.02.2018 12

I2 BERK ANLIPAK FİKRİ EKER 11:00 23.02.2018 13

J2 ATAKAN BAŞTAŞ YUSUF TAŞKIRAN 11:00 23.02.2018 14

K2 ENGİN ADA İHSAN KİLİT 11:00 23.02.2018 15

L2 HALİL ONAY OKTAY YOLDAŞ 11:00 23.02.2018 16

M2 MUSTAFA ONGÜN AYTUĞ KAAN AYTA 11:00 23.02.2018 17

N2 MUSTAFA SARAÇ AHMET ALİ ÖZDEMİR 11:00 23.02.2018 18

O2 MEHMET ALİ DAĞ CİHAN CENGİZ 11:00 23.02.2018 19

P2 CEMAL SÜPÜRGECİ ÜMİT ÖZKUL 11:00 23.02.2018 20

Q2 MUSTAFA KAYA (UŞAK) UFUK GÖRTAY 11:00 23.02.2018 21

R2 ALİ ÇELEBİ MEHMET BARLAS 11:00 23.02.2018 22

S2 HASAN BOZ YILMAZ ÇİL 12:30 23.02.2018 1

T2 MESUT POLAT YASİN KODAT 12:30 23.02.2018 2

U2 MUZAFFER SİLAHSIZ VOLKAN SALMAN 12:30 23.02.2018 3

V2 HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY DURALİ ÖZDEMİR 12:30 23.02.2018 4

W2 HÜSEYİN UZUN SERKAN ÇEPECİ 12:30 23.02.2018 5

X2 NİHAT İLGÖR MUSTAFA HAKAN UĞURLU 12:30 23.02.2018 6

Y2 ERKAN GÖKAY FİKRİ KEKLİKÇİ 12:30 23.02.2018 7

Z2 KADİR GÜNAY (ERZURUM) SONER ÖZGENÇ 12:30 23.02.2018 8

A3 AHMET TUNÇ (ERZURUM) SEYFİ SONER BURHAN 12:30 23.02.2018 9

B3 ÖMER HALEFOĞLU ÜMİT ULUYÜZ 12:30 23.02.2018 10

C3 AHMET GÜMÜŞ ARİF TOPALOĞLU 12:30 23.02.2018 11

D3 MEHMET GÜNGÖR UĞUR DOGAN 12:30 23.02.2018 12

E3 KADİR BAYAR DENİZ KARAGÖL 12:30 23.02.2018 13

F3 ENGİN KURTULAN ÜMİT ZAMAN 12:30 23.02.2018 14

G3 HASAN REİS ÖNDER ÖZÇELİK 12:30 23.02.2018 15

H3 İBRAHİM TOSUN VOLKAN ÖZGÜR KARA (BURSA) 12:30 23.02.2018 16

I3 MEHTİ URUŞ MURAT SÖNMEZ 12:30 23.02.2018 17

J3 BAHATTİN KAAN KARATEPE HÜSEYİN ULUBAY 12:30 23.02.2018 18

K3 ÖZKAN KOCABIYIK ERKAN AKTI 12:30 23.02.2018 19

L3 ADİL COŞKUN İRFAN KARAPINAR 12:30 23.02.2018 20

M3 FERİDUN KÜLLÜK MURAT ÖZBAY 12:30 23.02.2018 21

N3 FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ BERKAY KARAKURT 12:30 23.02.2018 22



A1 ÜNAL İRCİ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 1

B1 HASAN ÇAĞLAR AYGÜN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 2

C1 ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 3

D1 MEHMET ALİ COŞKUN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 4

E1 AHMET TALHA İŞCAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 5

F1 DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 6

G1 ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 7

H1 ANIL ENGİN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 8

I1 HALUK KARA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 9

J1 ALPER SUBAŞI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 10

K1 HASAN YİĞİT İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 11

L1 MELİHŞAH COŞKUN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 12

M1 HASAN ÖZSOY İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 13

N1 ERTUĞRUL DUYDU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 14

O1 MUSTAFA AKÇARA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 15

P1 RECEP BULUT İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 16

Q1 SELÇUK BAYAZIT İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 17

R1 FAHRİ CEM KABADAYI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 18

S1 MUTİ AY İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 19

T1 ŞEREF ACAR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 20

U1 MUSTAFA EMEK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 21

V1 ALİ ÖZTÜRK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 23.02.2018 22

W1 SERDAR BERBER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 1

X1 RIDVAN MUTLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 2

Y1 HALİL EŞREF DÜNDAR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 3

Z1 MURAT YILMAZ (BATMAN) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 4

A2 CANER DURDU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 5

B2 OĞUZ KÖKLEN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 6

C2 MÜBİN İSLİ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 7

D2 DENİZ TİLKİ (KOCAELİ) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 8

E2 AYBERK CANSEVER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 9

F2 SERVET YILDIZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 10

G2 ÖMER SÜRÜÇ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 11

H2 HASAN BORA ÖNEL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 12

I2 UĞUR YARDIMCI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 13

J2 NASUF KARA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 14

K2 CELİL ATABEY İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 15

L2 MUHAMMET MEMİŞ TÜYLOĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 16

M2 NEJAT DENKLİ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 17

N2 FERHAT ÖZBAŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 18

O2 BAHADIR YİĞİT İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 19

P2 DURAN ŞODİ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 20

Q2 İBRAHİM SAMİ ÖZTAVLI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 21

R2 HAKAN İNAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 23.02.2018 22

S2 FİKRET SAKA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 1

T2 MEHMET GÖKHAN PEKER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 2

U2 FERDİ AŞIROĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 3

V2 ALİ PINARBAŞI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 4

W2 METİN GÜMÜŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 5

X2 MURAT YÖRÜKOĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 6

Y2 MERT ÖNER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 7

Z2 ABDÜLKADİR VAR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 8

A3 İBRAHİM RAGIP OLGUN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 9

B3 SÜLEYMAN TURŞUCU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 10

C3 MUTLU ZAFRAK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 11

D3 SERHAN KURTER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 12

E3 AYHAN IŞIK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 13

F3 YILMAZ FERAH İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 14

G3 ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 15

H3 BARAN SUNA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 16

I3 OSMAN KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 17

J3 CEMAL VAROL (BOLU) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 18

K3 MURAT KAYA (MALATYA) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 19

L3 EROL KAYA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 20

M3 FERHAT ÖZTÜRKCİ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 21

N3 ERTUĞRUL BUDUR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 23.02.2018 22



A1 ÜNAL İRCİ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 1

B1 HASAN ÇAĞLAR AYGÜN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 2

C1 ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 3

D1 MEHMET ALİ COŞKUN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 4

E1 AHMET TALHA İŞCAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 5

F1 DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 6

G1 ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 7

H1 ANIL ENGİN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 8

I1 HALUK KARA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 9

J1 ALPER SUBAŞI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 10

K1 HASAN YİĞİT İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 11

L1 MELİHŞAH COŞKUN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 12

M1 HASAN ÖZSOY İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 13

N1 ERTUĞRUL DUYDU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 14

O1 MUSTAFA AKÇARA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 15

P1 RECEP BULUT İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 16

Q1 SELÇUK BAYAZIT İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 17

R1 FAHRİ CEM KABADAYI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 18

S1 MUTİ AY İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 19

T1 ŞEREF ACAR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 20

U1 MUSTAFA EMEK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 21

V1 ALİ ÖZTÜRK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 23.02.2018 22

W1 SERDAR BERBER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 1

X1 RIDVAN MUTLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 2

Y1 HALİL EŞREF DÜNDAR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 3

Z1 MURAT YILMAZ (BATMAN) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 4

A2 CANER DURDU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 5

B2 OĞUZ KÖKLEN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 6

C2 MÜBİN İSLİ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 7

D2 DENİZ TİLKİ (KOCAELİ) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 8

E2 AYBERK CANSEVER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 9

F2 SERVET YILDIZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 10

G2 ÖMER SÜRÜÇ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 11

H2 HASAN BORA ÖNEL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 12

I2 UĞUR YARDIMCI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 13

J2 NASUF KARA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 14

K2 CELİL ATABEY İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 15

L2 MUHAMMET MEMİŞ TÜYLOĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 16

M2 NEJAT DENKLİ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 17

N2 FERHAT ÖZBAŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 18

O2 BAHADIR YİĞİT İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 19

P2 DURAN ŞODİ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 20

Q2 İBRAHİM SAMİ ÖZTAVLI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 21

R2 HAKAN İNAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 23.02.2018 22

S2 FİKRET SAKA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 1

T2 MEHMET GÖKHAN PEKER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 2

U2 FERDİ AŞIROĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 3

V2 ALİ PINARBAŞI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 4

W2 METİN GÜMÜŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 5

X2 MURAT YÖRÜKOĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 6

Y2 MERT ÖNER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 7

Z2 ABDÜLKADİR VAR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 8

A3 İBRAHİM RAGIP OLGUN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 9

B3 SÜLEYMAN TURŞUCU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 10

C3 MUTLU ZAFRAK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 11

D3 SERHAN KURTER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 12

E3 AYHAN IŞIK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 13

F3 YILMAZ FERAH İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 14

G3 ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 15

H3 BARAN SUNA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 16

I3 OSMAN KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 17

J3 CEMAL VAROL (BOLU) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 18

K3 MURAT KAYA (MALATYA) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 19

L3 EROL KAYA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 20

M3 FERHAT ÖZTÜRKCİ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 21

N3 ERTUĞRUL BUDUR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 23.02.2018 22


